:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

# Validator Id

1 138831
2 138832
3 138833
4 138835
5} 138836
<} 138846
7 138849

BEACON-CHAIN

8507046

Feb 26, 2024 - 00:54 (UTC)
In epoch 265,845 - CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Amount

- 32.003837969 ETH&
99,449.04 USD

- 32.003832501 ETH&
99,449.02 USD

- 0.018278638 ETH&
56.79 USD

- 0.018218461 ETH
56.61 USD

- 0.018285977 ETH&
56.82 USD

- 0.018291259 ETH&
56.83 USD

- 32.003807594 ETH&®
99,448.95 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/8507046
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/265845
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/138831
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/138832
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/138833
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/138835
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/138836
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/138846
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/138849

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

138853

138858

138875

138888

138892

138894

138905

138907

138908

Validator Id

993766

Amount

- 0.018296519
56.85 USD

- 0.018162135
56.43 USD

- 0.018201918
56.56 USD

- 0.018249589
56.70 USD

- 0.018319021
56.92 USD

- 0.018266029
56.76 USD

- 0.018225372
56.63 USD

- 0.018293093
56.84 USD

- 0.018267423
56.76 USD

Amount

+ 0.043557160
135.34 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/138853
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/138858
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/138875
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/138888
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/138892
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/138894
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/138905
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/138907
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/138908
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/993766

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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