

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:18 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8507046</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 26, 2024 · 00:54 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>265,845</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>138831</u>	- 32.003837969 ETH ⊘ 99,449.04 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>138832</u>	- 32.003832501 ETH ↔ 99,449.02 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>138833</u>	- 0.018278638 ETH ⊘ 56.79 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>138835</u>	- 0.018218461 ETH ⊘ 56.61 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>138836</u>	- 0.018285977 ETH ⊘ 56.82 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>138846</u>	- 0.018291259 ETH ⊘ 56.83 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>138849</u>	- 32.003807594 ETH ⊘ 99,448.95 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>138853</u>	- 0.018296519 ETH ⊘ 56.85 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>138858</u>	- 0.018162135 ETH ⊘ 56.43 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>138875</u>	- 0.018201918 ETH ⊘ 56.56 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>138888</u>	- 0.018249589 ETH ⊘ 56.70 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>138892</u>	- 0.018319021 ETH ⊘ 56.92 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>138894</u>	- 0.018266029 ETH ⊘ 56.76 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>138905</u>	- 0.018225372 ETH ⊘ 56.63 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>138907</u>	- 0.018293093 ETH ⊘ 56.84 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>138908</u>	- 0.018267423 ETH ② 56.76 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	993766	+ 0.043557160 ETH ⊘

135.34 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.